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Variante Oberweier

Ne
tze

BW
14

50

DB
 En

erg
ie 4

38

NetzeBW
1470

DB Energie 438

NetzeBW 1450

1132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

005

001
002

003

004

Anschluss
Blatt 13

Anschluss
Blatt 15

x48

x35

x35

x30

x31

x31

x38

x36

x31

x50

x30

x30
x42

x30

x48

x41
x41

x41

x48

x72

x75

x74

x74

x71

x30

x66

x68

x68

x68

x68

x38

x35

x50

x60

Regierungsbezirk
Karlsruhe

Ottersweier
LKr Rastatt

Bühlertal
LKr Rastatt

Bühl
LKr

Rastatt

04191-000
00293-000

UW-Bühl

132B

133A

134A

135A

137A

138A

139A

140A

141A

001A

002A

004A
005A
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DB Energie 438

NetzeBW 1450

137
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

Anschluss
Blatt 14

x48

x30

x38

x36

x30

x30

x41

x38

x48

x50

x60

x41

x41

x38

x30

x41

x41

x48 x71

x66

x66

x66

x68

Regierungsbezirk
Freiburg

Regierungsbezirk
Karlsruhe

Ottersweier
LKr Rastatt

Bühl
LKr

Rastatt

146A

147A

Grenze RB
Karlsruhe/

Freiburg

138A

139A

140A

141A

142A

143A

144A

145A
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